
MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoModelo/ModeloCategoriaPilotoN.Clas

 2CRF 250R 00:12:04PRO181º FERNANDO LIRA

 2CRF 230 00:12:37230 ELITE12º BRYAN DELABENETA

 2CRF 230 00:12:38230 ELITE53º CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 3CRF 250R 00:12:51PRO184º FERNANDO LIRA

 2HUSQVARNA 450 00:12:53PRO215º EDUARDO FANTONI

 3CRF 230 00:13:07230 ELITE16º BRYAN DELABENETA

 2KTM 00:13:09OVER 35 ESPECIAL207º FABIO RICARDO VALLE

 2CRF 230 00:13:11230 ELITE298º REINALDO ISENSEE

 2KTM 350 00:13:11OVER 35 ESPECIAL129º EDERSON KUNZ

 2KX250F 00:13:17SUPER OVER 42910º OTTO ALEXANDRE CENSI

 4CRF 250R 00:13:24PRO1811º FERNANDO LIRA

 2CRF 230 00:13:26OVER 35 NACIONAL412º ROBSON LOTH

 2YZ 125 00:13:27ESPECIAL1413º AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO

 2KTM SX350F 00:13:36OVER 35 ESPECIAL714º AURELIO GERMANO

 2CRF 230 00:13:36230 ELITE6415º GILMAR SALDANHA DE JESUS

 3HUSQVARNA 450 00:13:36PRO2116º EDUARDO FANTONI

 2YZF 250 00:13:37OVER 35 ESPECIAL617º SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 3CRF 230 00:13:39230 ELITE2918º REINALDO ISENSEE

 2CRF 250 F 00:13:47OVER 35 NACIONAL2719º ALEXANDRO SILVA (BORRACHA#81)

 2CRF 230 00:13:48SUPER OVER 421720º EUZO LAZARINI

 2CRF230 00:13:48230 ELITE9021º CARLOS EDUARDO MACHADO

 2TTR  230 00:13:49OVER 35 NACIONAL322º RAFAEL RIFFEL

 3KTM 350 00:13:54OVER 35 ESPECIAL1223º EDERSON KUNZ

 2CRF 230 00:13:59OVER 35 NACIONAL1024º FABIANO MINATTI

 3KTM 00:14:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL2025º FABIO RICARDO VALLE

 3KX250F 00:14:01SUPER OVER 42926º OTTO ALEXANDRE CENSI

 2CRF 230 00:14:02PRO1127º JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 2CRF 230 00:14:04230 ELITE6528º EVANDRO SALDANHA DE JESUS

 2CRF-230 00:14:05230 ELITE3729º FILIPE CENSI

 3CRF 230 00:14:18OVER 35 NACIONAL430º ROBSON LOTH

 4HUSQVARNA 450 00:14:18PRO2131º EDUARDO FANTONI

 2KXF 250 00:14:20OVER 35 ESPECIAL3032º JULIANO CHIESA

 2HUSQVARNA FC 250 00:14:20OVER 35 ESPECIAL3333º RAFAEL ZUCHI

 2CRF 230 00:14:20SUPER OVER 422434º JAIRO RODRIGO CATTONI

 3YZF 250 00:14:25OVER 35 ESPECIAL635º SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 4CRF 230 00:14:25230 ELITE2936º REINALDO ISENSEE

 2CRF 250R 00:14:26ESPECIAL1337º MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA

 2YZF 450 00:14:27SUPER OVER 423238º FABIO BLOEDORN

 2CRF 230 00:14:27OVER 35 NACIONAL2339º VAGNER TAVARES BORGES

 4CRF 230 00:14:31OVER 35 NACIONAL440º ROBSON LOTH

 4KTM 350 00:14:32OVER 35 ESPECIAL1241º EDERSON KUNZ

 2HONDA 250R 00:14:35SUPER OVER 421542º CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 3KTM SX350F 00:14:37OVER 35 ESPECIAL743º AURELIO GERMANO

 3CRF 230 00:14:40230 ELITE6544º EVANDRO SALDANHA DE JESUS

 2CRF 250R 00:14:45ESPECIAL2245º JHON ÉDER FLORIANO

 4KX250F 00:14:45SUPER OVER 42946º OTTO ALEXANDRE CENSI

 2BROS 00:14:46NACIONAL LIGHT1947º CLEBER LUIZ CAMPESTRINI

 3TTR  230 00:14:48OVER 35 NACIONAL348º RAFAEL RIFFEL

 3HUSQVARNA FC 250 00:14:48OVER 35 ESPECIAL3349º RAFAEL ZUCHI

 2WR 250 00:14:49OVER 35 ESPECIAL9750º JOZIEL PACHECO

 2CRF 230 00:14:52230 ELITE7451º DIEGO CAMATINI

 2CRF 230 00:14:53OVER 35 NACIONAL1652º ADEMIR BONI

 2CRF 230 00:14:59230 ELITE9853º LUCAS ELISIARIO ROSSI

 4TTR  230 00:14:59OVER 35 NACIONAL354º RAFAEL RIFFEL

 4KTM 00:15:01OVER 35 ESPECIAL2055º FABIO RICARDO VALLE

 3YZF 450 00:15:02SUPER OVER 423256º FABIO BLOEDORN

 3CRF 250 F 00:15:05OVER 35 NACIONAL2757º ALEXANDRO SILVA (BORRACHA#81)

 3CRF 230 00:15:06SUPER OVER 421758º EUZO LAZARINI

 3CRF 230 00:15:06PRO1159º JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 2KAWASAKI KXF 250 00:15:08ESPECIAL6860º JOSIMAR HETMAN

 3CRF230 00:15:11230 ELITE9061º CARLOS EDUARDO MACHADO

 4CRF 230 00:15:13230 ELITE6562º EVANDRO SALDANHA DE JESUS

 3CRF 230 00:15:16OVER 35 NACIONAL2363º VAGNER TAVARES BORGES

 2CRF 450 R 00:15:17PRO2564º RODRIGO SCOTTINI
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 4KTM SX350F 00:15:22OVER 35 ESPECIAL765º AURELIO GERMANO

 3CRF 230 00:15:23OVER 35 NACIONAL1066º FABIANO MINATTI

 2KX 450 00:15:24SUPER OVER 428867º ALEXANDRO AQUINO

 2BROS 00:15:26NACIONAL LIGHT5468º MARCELO RAFAEL CORREA

 2KTM 150 00:15:29SUPER OVER 423669º JOSÉ SÉRGIO THIBES

 3YZ 125 00:15:32ESPECIAL1470º AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO

 2YAMAHA TTR 230 00:15:33OVER 35 NACIONAL10171º MARCOS ANTONIO CAMATINI

 3CRF 250R 00:15:36ESPECIAL1372º MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA

 4CRF 230 00:15:42230 ELITE173º BRYAN DELABENETA

 3CRF 230 00:15:46230 ELITE6474º GILMAR SALDANHA DE JESUS

 3CRF-230 00:15:46230 ELITE3775º FILIPE CENSI

 2CRF 230 00:15:49PRO3876º MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES

 4YZ 125 00:15:58ESPECIAL1477º AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO

 2CRF 230 00:16:01230 ELITE10278º THIAGO DE BORBA

 2CRF 230 00:16:08FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL8279º ALDO CÉSAR ROCHA

 2KXF 250 00:16:08ESPECIAL4580º WILLIAM JOÃO DE SOUZA

 4CRF 230 00:16:09SUPER OVER 421781º EUZO LAZARINI

 3BROS 00:16:10NACIONAL LIGHT1982º CLEBER LUIZ CAMPESTRINI

 2CRF 250 R 00:16:12ESPECIAL6083º GUILHERME MACHADO

 4YZF 450 00:16:14SUPER OVER 423284º FABIO BLOEDORN

 4CRF 230 00:16:17OVER 35 NACIONAL1685º ADEMIR BONI

 2YZ 125 00:16:23ESPECIAL9586º RENATO JORDEL RODRIGUES

 3CRF 450 R 00:16:23PRO2587º RODRIGO SCOTTINI

 4CRF 250 F 00:16:23OVER 35 NACIONAL2788º ALEXANDRO SILVA (BORRACHA#81)

 4CRF 250R 00:16:23ESPECIAL1389º MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA

 4KXF 250 00:16:25OVER 35 ESPECIAL3090º JULIANO CHIESA

 2HUSQVARNA TE 300 00:16:26OVER 35 ESPECIAL5091º JAISON ELEUTERIO

 3CRF 230 00:16:29OVER 35 NACIONAL1692º ADEMIR BONI

 2CRF 230 00:16:30OVER 35 NACIONAL4393º FERNANDO VICENZI

 4YZF 250 00:16:35OVER 35 ESPECIAL694º SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 2CRF 230 00:16:36OVER 35 NACIONAL6795º EDUARDO VICENTIN

 2CRF 230 00:16:37OVER 35 NACIONAL4696º EDEMIR BERG

 2CRF 250X 00:16:43SUPER OVER 423497º MAURO MANNERICH

 2CRF 230 00:16:47230 ELITE7598º WELLINGTON SACANI

 4HONDA 250R 00:16:47SUPER OVER 421599º CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 3HONDA 250R 00:16:53SUPER OVER 4215100º CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 4BROS 00:16:56NACIONAL LIGHT54101º MARCELO RAFAEL CORREA

 4BROS 00:16:58NACIONAL LIGHT19102º CLEBER LUIZ CAMPESTRINI

 4CRF 230 00:16:59SUPER OVER 4224103º JAIRO RODRIGO CATTONI

 3YZ 125 00:17:00ESPECIAL95104º RENATO JORDEL RODRIGUES

 2KLX 450 00:17:01PRO35105º MARCIEL BORCHARDT

 3BROS 00:17:01NACIONAL LIGHT54106º MARCELO RAFAEL CORREA

 3WR 250 00:17:02OVER 35 ESPECIAL97107º JOZIEL PACHECO

 3CRF 230 00:17:09230 ELITE98108º LUCAS ELISIARIO ROSSI

 3HUSQVARNA TE 300 00:17:10OVER 35 ESPECIAL50109º JAISON ELEUTERIO

 2XRF230 00:17:11NACIONAL LIGHT47110º JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS

 3CRF 230 00:17:11SUPER OVER 4224111º JAIRO RODRIGO CATTONI

 4CRF 450 R 00:17:11PRO25112º RODRIGO SCOTTINI

 2CRF 230 00:17:17230 ELITE39113º CLOVIS HESSMANN

 3CRF 250X 00:17:18SUPER OVER 4234114º MAURO MANNERICH

 4CRF 230 00:17:18OVER 35 NACIONAL23115º VAGNER TAVARES BORGES

 2KXF250 00:17:27SUPER OVER 4280116º ROBERTO BABI JORGE

 3KXF 250 00:17:32OVER 35 ESPECIAL30117º JULIANO CHIESA

 3KTM 150 00:17:32SUPER OVER 4236118º JOSÉ SÉRGIO THIBES

 4CRF 230 00:17:36230 ELITE64119º GILMAR SALDANHA DE JESUS

 2CRF 250F NACIONAL 00:17:37FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL86120º CHARLES BAUER

 3YAMAHA TTR 230 00:17:37OVER 35 NACIONAL101121º MARCOS ANTONIO CAMATINI

 2CR 125 00:17:42OVER 35 ESPECIAL96122º JOABE GONÇALVES

 4CRF230 00:17:50230 ELITE90123º CARLOS EDUARDO MACHADO

 3HONDA CRF 230 00:17:53230 ELITE40124º GUILHERME FANTONI

 3CRF 230 00:17:56OVER 35 NACIONAL67125º EDUARDO VICENTIN

 2CRF 230 00:17:57PRO94126º PHILIPPE (MANDRI)

 3CRF 230 00:17:58230 ELITE74127º DIEGO CAMATINI

 2KTM 300 EXC 00:18:09SUPER OVER 4276128º MARCIO LUIZ FELLER
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 3KX 450 00:18:12SUPER OVER 4288129º ALEXANDRO AQUINO

 2KXF 250 00:18:13OVER 35 ESPECIAL61130º EWERTON LUIZ ROSA (GINETE)

 2KTM 350 SX 00:18:15SUPER OVER 4228131º JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER

 4XRE 300 00:18:16FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL8132º CLESIO ZIMMERMANN

 2XR200 00:18:18NACIONAL LIGHT41133º JEAN CARLOS OTONI

 3CRF 250 R 00:18:19ESPECIAL60134º GUILHERME MACHADO

 3YAMAHA YZF 250 00:18:19ESPECIAL48135º FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 2KTM 450 00:18:22SUPER OVER 4242136º GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ

 3CRF 250F NACIONAL 00:18:31FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL86137º CHARLES BAUER

 3CRF 230 00:18:34FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL82138º ALDO CÉSAR ROCHA

 3CRF 230 00:18:55230 ELITE75139º WELLINGTON SACANI

 4WR 250 00:18:57OVER 35 ESPECIAL97140º JOZIEL PACHECO

 4KTM 150 00:19:04SUPER OVER 4236141º JOSÉ SÉRGIO THIBES

 4HONDA CRF 230 00:19:05230 ELITE40142º GUILHERME FANTONI

 4HUSQVARNA FC 250 00:19:19OVER 35 ESPECIAL33143º RAFAEL ZUCHI

 2CRF450X 00:19:24PRO77144º ANDRÉ FELIPE ALVES COSTA

 3CRF 250R 00:19:31ESPECIAL22145º JHON ÉDER FLORIANO

 3KLX 450 00:19:31PRO35146º MARCIEL BORCHARDT

 3XRE 300 00:19:32FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL8147º CLESIO ZIMMERMANN

 4YAMAHA YZF 250 00:19:32ESPECIAL48148º FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 2KTM 250 00:19:37OVER 35 ESPECIAL100149º MARCELO FRANCISCO ADAO

 2SUZUKI 450 00:19:38SUPER OVER 4253150º CARLOS LOOS NETO

 2TORNADO 250 00:19:41FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL57151º RICARDO HERTEL

 2CRF 230 00:19:48PRO69152º FELIPE FRAINER

 3KAWASAKI KXF 250 00:19:57ESPECIAL68153º JOSIMAR HETMAN

 2CRF 230 00:19:58230 ELITE56154º THIAGO MANNERICH

 2TORNADO 250 00:20:07OVER 35 NACIONAL73155º FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 3TORNADO 250 00:20:08FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL57156º RICARDO HERTEL

 4CRF 230 00:20:19OVER 35 NACIONAL43157º FERNANDO VICENZI

 4CRF 250F NACIONAL 00:20:27FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL86158º CHARLES BAUER

 3KXF 250 00:20:36OVER 35 ESPECIAL61159º EWERTON LUIZ ROSA (GINETE)

 4YZ 125 00:20:51ESPECIAL95160º RENATO JORDEL RODRIGUES

 4CRF 250X 00:20:51SUPER OVER 4234161º MAURO MANNERICH

 4KLX 450 00:21:03PRO35162º MARCIEL BORCHARDT

 3HONDA XR TORNADO 00:21:04FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL78163º JEFFERSON CORREIA

 3KTM 300 EXC 00:21:06SUPER OVER 4276164º MARCIO LUIZ FELLER

 4CRF 230 00:21:16PRO11165º JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 4CRF 230 00:21:18PRO69166º FELIPE FRAINER

 3CRF 230 00:21:32OVER 35 NACIONAL43167º FERNANDO VICENZI

 3CRF230 00:21:36SUPER OVER 4279168º JEAN LEITE

 4KX 450 00:21:37SUPER OVER 4288169º ALEXANDRO AQUINO

 2HONDA  XR TORNADO 00:21:47SUPER OVER 42104170º RENATO FERREIRA DA SILVA

 4KAWASAKI KXF 250 00:21:50ESPECIAL68171º JOSIMAR HETMAN

 4KXF 250 00:21:54ESPECIAL45172º WILLIAM JOÃO DE SOUZA

 4HUSQVARNA TE 300 00:21:55OVER 35 ESPECIAL50173º JAISON ELEUTERIO

 2HONDA XR TORNADO 00:21:56FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL78174º JEFFERSON CORREIA

 2CRF 230 00:22:03FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL62175º SEBASTIÃ£O MACIESKI FILHOS

 4CRF 250R 00:22:03ESPECIAL22176º JHON ÉDER FLORIANO

 3CRF450X 00:22:11PRO77177º ANDRÉ FELIPE ALVES COSTA

 4CRF 230 00:22:12FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL82178º ALDO CÉSAR ROCHA

 4CRF 230 00:22:12230 ELITE75179º WELLINGTON SACANI

 2YAMAHA YZ 250 00:22:23SUPER OVER 4293180º ILSON LUIZ FANTONI

 4TORNADO 250 00:22:26FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL57181º RICARDO HERTEL

 3XR200 00:22:33NACIONAL LIGHT41182º JEAN CARLOS OTONI

 4CRF 230 00:22:43PRO38183º MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES

 3KXF 250 00:22:46ESPECIAL45184º WILLIAM JOÃO DE SOUZA

 3CRF 230 00:22:58PRO94185º PHILIPPE (MANDRI)

 3HONDA  XR TORNADO 00:23:00SUPER OVER 42104186º RENATO FERREIRA DA SILVA

 2YAMAHA YZF 250 00:23:20ESPECIAL48187º FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 4CRF 230 00:23:30OVER 35 NACIONAL67188º EDUARDO VICENTIN

 4KXF 250 00:23:44OVER 35 ESPECIAL61189º EWERTON LUIZ ROSA (GINETE)

 4KTM 300 EXC 00:23:44SUPER OVER 4276190º MARCIO LUIZ FELLER

 3YAMAHA YZ 250 00:23:47SUPER OVER 4293191º ILSON LUIZ FANTONI

 4CRF 250 R 00:23:47ESPECIAL60192º GUILHERME MACHADO



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoModelo/ModeloCategoriaPilotoN.Clas

 4YAMAHA YZ 250 00:23:47SUPER OVER 4293193º ILSON LUIZ FANTONI

 4CRF230 00:23:49SUPER OVER 4279194º JEAN LEITE

 3CRF 230 00:23:59230 ELITE39195º CLOVIS HESSMANN

 4BROS 00:24:00NACIONAL LIGHT58196º JOSÉ ROGÉRIO DE SOUZA ( SAPO )

 3KTM 250 00:24:07OVER 35 ESPECIAL100197º MARCELO FRANCISCO ADAO

 3XRF230 00:24:11NACIONAL LIGHT47198º JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS

 2HONDA/XR 250 00:24:13FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL63199º VALTER ALEXANDRE THEISS

 2CRF 230 00:25:04230 ELITE59200º ADRIANO DEMMER GODRI

 3CRF 230 00:25:36FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL62201º SEBASTIÃ£O MACIESKI FILHOS

 4CRF 230 00:25:56PRO94202º PHILIPPE (MANDRI)

 2CRF230 00:26:01SUPER OVER 4279203º JEAN LEITE

 3TORNADO 00:26:12FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL91204º GILVANI RIBEIRO

 4CRF450X 00:26:15PRO77205º ANDRÉ FELIPE ALVES COSTA

 2HONDA CRF 230 00:26:16230 ELITE40206º GUILHERME FANTONI

 4CRF 230 00:26:17230 ELITE98207º LUCAS ELISIARIO ROSSI

 3CRF 230 00:26:24PRO69208º FELIPE FRAINER

 4YAMAHA TTR 230 00:26:36OVER 35 NACIONAL101209º MARCOS ANTONIO CAMATINI

 3CRF 230 00:27:02230 ELITE56210º THIAGO MANNERICH

 3KTM 450 00:28:08SUPER OVER 4242211º GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ

 4XRF230 00:28:11NACIONAL LIGHT47212º JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS

 3CRF 230 00:28:50PRO38213º MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES

 2BROS 00:29:51NACIONAL LIGHT58214º JOSÉ ROGÉRIO DE SOUZA ( SAPO )

 4KTM 450 00:31:28SUPER OVER 4242215º GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ

 4CRF 230 00:31:50FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL62216º SEBASTIÃ£O MACIESKI FILHOS

 4HONDA  XR TORNADO 00:32:00SUPER OVER 42104217º RENATO FERREIRA DA SILVA

 3TORNADO 250 00:32:06OVER 35 NACIONAL73218º FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 4TORNADO 250 00:32:42OVER 35 NACIONAL73219º FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 2HUSABERG TE250 00:35:11OVER 35 ESPECIAL72220º JULIANO WALTER BRUNE

 2TORNADO 00:36:04FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL91221º GILVANI RIBEIRO

 3CR 125 00:37:46OVER 35 ESPECIAL96222º JOABE GONÇALVES

 2XR 200 00:39:50NACIONAL LIGHT44223º JACKSON CRISTIANO CARDOZO

 2XRE 300 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL8224º CLESIO ZIMMERMANN

 2KTM SX-350F 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4252225º CARLOS ALBERTO HEIDEN

 2NX 200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT49226º EDSON MARQUARDT

 2KTM-350 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL55227º RODRIGO SPILLERE

 2KX 250F 00:40:00PRO2228º DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES

 2CRF 230 00:40:00PRO70229º ROBERTO FRAINER

 2YZ250F 00:40:00PRO31230º ODINEI SCHAUFELBERGER

 2TORNADAO 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL99231º MARCELO FELIPE ELEUTERIO

 2CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE103232º ORIDES VEIGA NETO

 2CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE71233º WILLIAM BORGERT ( WILL )

 2CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE92234º GUILHERME AUGUSTO REINERT

 2BROS 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT51235º DOUGLAS POPENGA

 2BROS 150 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT89236º EDUARDO ALFREDO ELEUTERIO

 2NX200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT66237º EDUARDO LAURINDO

 3CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE5238º CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 3BROS 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT58239º JOSÉ ROGÉRIO DE SOUZA ( SAPO )

 3CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE102240º THIAGO DE BORBA

 3CRF 230 00:40:00OVER 35 NACIONAL46241º EDEMIR BERG

 3KXF250 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4280242º ROBERTO BABI JORGE

 3KTM 350 SX 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4228243º JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER

 3SUZUKI 450 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4253244º CARLOS LOOS NETO

 3HONDA/XR 250 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL63245º VALTER ALEXANDRE THEISS

 3CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE59246º ADRIANO DEMMER GODRI

 3HUSABERG TE250 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL72247º JULIANO WALTER BRUNE

 3XR 200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT44248º JACKSON CRISTIANO CARDOZO

 3KTM SX-350F 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4252249º CARLOS ALBERTO HEIDEN

 3NX 200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT49250º EDSON MARQUARDT

 3KTM-350 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL55251º RODRIGO SPILLERE

 3KX 250F 00:40:00PRO2252º DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES

 3CRF 230 00:40:00PRO70253º ROBERTO FRAINER

 3YZ250F 00:40:00PRO31254º ODINEI SCHAUFELBERGER

 3TORNADAO 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL99255º MARCELO FELIPE ELEUTERIO

 3CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE103256º ORIDES VEIGA NETO



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoModelo/ModeloCategoriaPilotoN.Clas

 3CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE71257º WILLIAM BORGERT ( WILL )

 3CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE92258º GUILHERME AUGUSTO REINERT

 3BROS 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT51259º DOUGLAS POPENGA

 3BROS 150 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT89260º EDUARDO ALFREDO ELEUTERIO

 3NX200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT66261º EDUARDO LAURINDO

 4CRF 230 00:40:00OVER 35 NACIONAL10262º FABIANO MINATTI

 4CRF-230 00:40:00230 ELITE37263º FILIPE CENSI

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE74264º DIEGO CAMATINI

 4XR200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT41265º JEAN CARLOS OTONI

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE39266º CLOVIS HESSMANN

 4HONDA XR TORNADO 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL78267º JEFFERSON CORREIA

 4KTM 250 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL100268º MARCELO FRANCISCO ADAO

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE56269º THIAGO MANNERICH

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE5270º CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 4CR 125 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL96271º JOABE GONÇALVES

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE102272º THIAGO DE BORBA

 4CRF 230 00:40:00OVER 35 NACIONAL46273º EDEMIR BERG

 4KXF250 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4280274º ROBERTO BABI JORGE

 4KTM 350 SX 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4228275º JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER

 4SUZUKI 450 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4253276º CARLOS LOOS NETO

 4TORNADO 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL91277º GILVANI RIBEIRO

 4HONDA/XR 250 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL63278º VALTER ALEXANDRE THEISS

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE59279º ADRIANO DEMMER GODRI

 4HUSABERG TE250 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL72280º JULIANO WALTER BRUNE

 4XR 200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT44281º JACKSON CRISTIANO CARDOZO

 4KTM SX-350F 00:40:00SUPER OVER 4252282º CARLOS ALBERTO HEIDEN

 4NX 200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT49283º EDSON MARQUARDT

 4KTM-350 00:40:00OVER 35 ESPECIAL55284º RODRIGO SPILLERE

 4KX 250F 00:40:00PRO2285º DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES

 4CRF 230 00:40:00PRO70286º ROBERTO FRAINER

 4YZ250F 00:40:00PRO31287º ODINEI SCHAUFELBERGER

 4TORNADAO 00:40:00FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL99288º MARCELO FELIPE ELEUTERIO

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE103289º ORIDES VEIGA NETO

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE71290º WILLIAM BORGERT ( WILL )

 4CRF 230 00:40:00230 ELITE92291º GUILHERME AUGUSTO REINERT

 4BROS 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT51292º DOUGLAS POPENGA

 4BROS 150 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT89293º EDUARDO ALFREDO ELEUTERIO

 4NX200 00:40:00NACIONAL LIGHT66294º EDUARDO LAURINDO


